TITLE
F
E
D
C
1 2 43 5 6
B
87

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS ARE MARKED WITH " (  )"
PART SHOULD BE FREE FROM SHARP EDGES & BURRS
1
2
3   KGNET WEIGHT
COLOR
SIZE
 [.2] MMTHICKNESS
UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCESMATERIAL
PART NUMBER DEPTH
mm
WEIGHT TAIL
LENGTH
Meters
SKU CODE
12PORT-IP68TAILED-25 200 4kg 25 FBR103100625M
12PORT-IP68TAILED-50 220 5kg 50 FBR103100650M
12PORT-IP68TAILED-100 250 6.8kg 100 FBR1031006100M
12PORT-IP68TAILED-150 280 8.7kg 150 FBR1031006150M
12PORT-IP68TAILED-200 300 10.6kg 200 FBR1031006200M
12PORT-IP68TAILED-250 330 12.5kg 250 FBR1031006250M
12PORT-IP68TAILED-300 360 14.4kg 300 FBR1031006300M
12PORT-IP68TAILED-350 380 16.3kg 350 FBR1031006350M
12PORT-IP68TAILED-500 500 22kg 500 FBR1031006500M
WAVELENGTH 1310nm 1550nm
INSERTION LOSS<150M <7.70dB <7.70dB
INSERTION LOSS<200M <7.76dB <7.76dB
INSERTION LOSS<300M <7.79dB <7.79dB